State
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

2016 PEACHES SALES CLOSING DATE FOR OKLAHOMA AND TEXAS

County Name
Bryan
Garvin

Mecclain
Wagoner
Angelina

Camp
Cherokee
Clay
Comanche
De Witt
Fannin
Freestone
Gillespie
Hays
Kaufman
Limestone
Montague
Morris

Nacogdoches
Parker
Sabine
Smith
Upshur

Van Zandt

Wilson

County Code
013
049
087
145
005
063
073
077
093
123
147
161
171
209
257
293
337
343
347
367
403
423
459
467
493

Commodity
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches
Peaches

Sales Closing Date

11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015

DISCLAIMER: THIS TABLE IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY
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